Senkschraube
lens head screw
M5 DIN 966

13

200

[

184

1 %Qj

19,5

25

300

@5

M6

19,5

160

m%
t

18 103

121

- 260 _
Erd bol
M6x12
§ e / e r
I /| I [ Vi (L{,’\
! ) | -
L0 | |
AN
ﬁ:
H I
1 | e
e ' ! !
T SV==" .l
|| ®10 N
- 260 _
- 280,5 _
®
- 300
Y'Y AR aUras
D | q
) q
) (
D | (
© [h| : : : : : : : : 14 S8
D | q
D | (
D (
D | C
| J L~ L
(O)
N
Unterteil / base

KAT37.302012





